
 2025 MARCH LUNCH MENU 
3/3(一) 3/4(二) 3/5(三) 3/6(四) 3/7(五) 

照燒洋蔥豬柳 Teriyaki Pork with Onions 
配菜： 
1 關東煮 Japanese Hot Pot with Fish Cakes 
and Vegetables 
2 炒鵝白菜 Stir-fried Napa Cabbage 
3 章魚燒 Takoyaki 
Halal 清真@主餐：黑椒炒牛柳 Stir-Fried 
Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper 

咖哩雞球 Chicken curry 
配菜： 
1.炒菠菜 Sauteed Spinach 
2 蕃茄炒蛋 Tomato scrambled eggs  
3 奶油玉米粒 Butter Corn Kernels 
Halal 清真@主餐：咖哩雞球 Chicken curry 

香蒜炸豬排 Garlic Crispy Pork Cutlet 
配菜： 
1 魯蛋 Braised Eggs 
2 肉未炒四季豆 Stir-Fried Ground Pork 
with String Beans 
3 蒸銀絲卷 Steamed Bread Roll 
Halal 清真@主餐：香酥炸雞 Crispy Fried 
Chicken 

無骨蔥油雞 Scallion Oil Chicken 
配菜:  
1 滷油豆腐筍乾 Braised Tofu with bamboo 
shoot 
2 乳腐高麗菜 Cabbage with Fermented 
Bean Curd 
3 奶皇包 Custard Bun 
Halal 清真@主餐：無骨蔥油雞 Scallion Oil 
Chicken 

酥炸雞排 Crispy Fried Chicken Cutlet 
配菜： 
1 魯蛋 Braised Eggs 
2 豆皮大白菜 Napa Cabbage with Tofu Skin 
3 燒賣 Siomai 
Halal 清真@主餐：香酥炸雞 Crispy Fried 
Chicken 

3/10(一) 3/11(二) 3/12(三) 3/13(四) 3/14(五) 
金針菇蒸牛肉 Steamed Beef with Enoki 
Mushrooms 
配菜： 
1 炒 A 菜心 Celtuce 
2 蕃茄炒蛋 Tomato scrambled eggs 
3 蒸地瓜 Steam Chinese -style Sweet 
Potatoes 
Halal 清真@主餐：金針菇蒸牛肉 Steamed 
Beef with Enoki Mushrooms 

檸檬雞柳 Lemon Chicken Strips 
配菜： 
1 炒鵝白菜 Stir-fried Napa Cabbage 
2 麻辣嫩豆腐 Spicy Sichuan Tofu 
3 燒賣 Siomai  
Halal 清真@主餐：檸檬雞柳 Lemon 
Chicken Strips 

馬鈴薯燉肉 Beef and Potato Stew 
配菜： 
1 酸菜炒豆腸 Stir-Fried Sauerkraut with 
Tofu Skin 
2 花枝芹菜 Squid with Celery 
3 梅粉薯條 Sweet Potato Fries  
With Plum Powder 
Halal 清真@主餐：橙汁雞球 Orange 
Chicken Balls 

鳳梨蝦球 Pineapple Shrimp Balls 
配菜： 
1 關東煮 Japanese Hot Pot with Fish Cakes 
and Vegetables 
2 蠔油青江菜 Oyster Sauce Bok Choy 
3 奶皇包 Custard Bun 
Halal 清真@主餐：鳳梨蝦球 Pineapple 
Shrimp Balls 

梅子燒雞球 Plum-Glazed Chicken 
配菜： 
1 玉米炒蛋 Scrambled Eggs with Corn 
2 炒菠菜 Sauteed Spinach 
3 蒸黑糖小饅頭 Steamed Mini Buns 
Halal 清真@主餐：梅子燒雞球 Plum-
Glazed Chicken 

3/17(一) 3/18(二) 3/19(三) 3/20(四) 3/21(五) 
照燒洋蔥豬柳 Teriyaki Pork with Onions 
配菜： 
1 魯蛋 Braised Eggs 
2 豆皮大白菜 Braised Napa Cabbage with 
Tofu Skin 
3 奶皇包 Custard Bun 
Halal 清真@主餐：黑椒炒牛柳 Stir-Fried 
Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper 

無骨蔥油雞 Scallion Oil Chicken 
配菜： 
1.炒菠菜 Sauteed Spinach 
2 蕃茄炒蛋 Tomato scrambled eggs 
3 奶油玉米粒 Butter Corn Kernels 
Halal 清真@主餐：無骨蔥油雞 Scallion Oil 
Chicken 

泡菜炒豬柳 Stir-Fried Pork with Kimchi 
配菜： 
1 滷油豆腐筍乾 Braised Tofu with bamboo 
shoot 
2 肉未炒四季豆 Stir-Fried Ground Pork 
with String Beans 
3 蒸銀絲卷 Steamed Bread Roll 
Halal 清真@主餐：香酥炸雞 Crispy Fried 
Chicken 

豆酥蒸鱸魚片 Steamed Bass with Tofu 
Crumbs 
配菜： 
1 醋溜高麗菜 Sweet and Sour Cabbage 
2 毛豆炒蛋 Stir-fried edamame with egg 
3 帶皮薯條 Potato Wedges 
Halal 清真@主餐：豆酥蒸鱸魚片 

洋蔥炒臘腸 Stir-Fried Sausage with Onions 
配菜： 
1.炒菠菜 Sauteed Spinach 
2 小蝦仁蒸蛋 Steamed Egg with Shrimp 
3 鹹水餃 Dumplings 
Halal 清真@主餐：泰式椒麻雞 Thai 
Pepper Salt Chicken Fillet 

3/24(一) 3/25(二) 3/26(三) 3/27(四) 3/28(五) 
青椒牛肉絲 Beef Strips with Green Peppers 
配菜： 
1 滷油豆腐筍乾 Braised Tofu with bamboo 
shoot 
2 醋溜高麗菜 Sweet and Sour Cabbage 
3 奶皇包 Custard Bun 
Halal 清真@主餐：青椒牛肉絲 Beef Strips 
with Green Peppers 

檸檬雞柳 Lemon Chicken Strips 
配菜： 
1.炒菠菜 Sauteed Spinach 
2 高麗菜絲炒蛋 Stir-Fried Cabbage with 
Eggs 
3 馬拉糕 Malay Sponge Cake 
Halal 清真@主餐：檸檬雞柳 Lemon 
Chicken Strips 

香蒜炸豬排 Garlic Crispy Pork Cutle 
配菜： 
1 酸菜炒豆腸 Stir-Fried Sauerkraut with 
Tofu Skin 
2 花枝芹菜 Squid with Celery 
3 梅粉薯條 Sweet Potato Fries  
With Plum Powder 
Halal 清真@主餐：橙汁雞球 Orange 
Chicken Balls 

紅燒鱸魚片 Braised Bass Fillets 
配菜： 
1 金沙豆腐 Salted-egg Tofu 
braised bamboo shoot  
2 毛豆炒蛋 Stir-fried edamame with egg 
3 帶皮薯條 Potato Wedges 
Halal 清真@主餐：紅燒鱸魚片 Braised 
Bass Fillets 

蔥燒蝦球 Scallion-Glazed Shrimp Balls 
配菜： 
1 玉米炒蛋 Scrambled Eggs with Corn 
2 清炒青江菜 Stir-Fried Bok Choy 
3 蒸黑糖小饅頭 Steamed Mini Buns 
Halal 清真@主餐：蔥燒蝦球 Scallion-
Glazed Shrimp Balls 

3/31(一)     
酸白菜炒雞胸肉片 Stir-Fried Chicken with 
Sauerkraut 
配菜： 
1.炒菠菜 Sauteed Spinach 
2 玉米炒蛋 Stir-Fried Corn with Eggs 
3 香煎蘿蔔糕 Turnip Cake 
Halal 清真@主餐：酸白菜炒雞胸肉片
Stir-Fried Chicken with Sauerkraut 
 

    


